
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11  
12  

No. 

9 
17 
10 
55 
819 
212 
98 
34 
97 
153 
665 
18 

Name 

Gary McKinnon 
Dante Bucek 
Norbert Joo 
Mark Willson 
Mason Archer 
Jacob Abnett 
Sebastian Silva 
Scott Szollos 
Dwayne Findlay 
Thomas Lane 
Stanley Moran 
Scott Connolly 

Hometown 

Debert NS 
Guelph ON 
Maple ON 
Mabou No 
Toronto ON 
Cavan ON 
Toronto ON 
Pickering ON 
Middle Sackville NS 
Saint-Raymond  QC 
Gatineau QC 
Windsor NS 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 400 
Ninja 500 
Ninja 400 
RS 457 
Ninja 500 
Ninja 400 
YZF-R3 
Ninja 400 
Z400 

Laps 

16 
16 
15 
16 
7 
14 
15 
13 
10 
11 
12 

Best Tm 

1:15.879 
1:17.114 
1:17.355 
1:17.458 
1:18.616 
1:19.166 
1:19.434 
1:19.867 
1:21.015 
1:22.407 
1:23.300 

In Lap 

12 
4 
5 
14 
7 
10 
11 
11 
8 
3 
12 
0 

Diff 

1.235 
1.476 
1.579 
2.737 
3.287 
3.555 
3.988 
5.136 
6.528 
7.421 

Gap 

1.235 
0.241 
0.103 
1.158 
0.550 
0.268 
0.433 
1.148 
1.392 
0.893 

Best Speed 

121.457 
119.511 
119.139 
118.981 
117.228 
116.414 
116.021 
115.392 
113.757 
111.835 
110.636 
- 

Total Tm 

21:47.273 
19:50.079 
20:15.479 
21:41.057 
8:07.344 
21:58.557 
19:07.648 
20:34.133 
21:54.887 
16:54.594 
20:22.833 

Comment 
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***************************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for  

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

***************************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Round 2 - Atlantic Motorsport Park 
Super Sonic Lightweight Sportbike 

Lightweight Sport Bike - Qualify Q1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:10:23 

Atlantic Motorsport Park 2.560 km 

2025-06-06 14:10 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 2 - Atlantic Motorsport Park

June 6-8, 2025


